
From: lenity E." -cjeevacationgmail.coni> 

To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: list of materials to order 

Date: Wed. 03 Jan 2018 19:37:47 +0000 

now 

On Wed, Jan 3, 2018 at 2:34 PM. Richard Kahn wrote: 
ok 
i have brice on the phone whenever you are ready 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New YorLN)  1.01/22 

On Jan 3, 2018. at 2:33 rm. Jeffrey E. rvaration(a)gmaasum> wrote: 

order toeday and send to palm asap 

On Wed. Jan 3, 2018 at 2:30 PM, Jermaine Ruan < V•. wrote: 

Good Day Rich 

My ape:loges. bull was on LSJ getting the Flagpole Pool Internet bath online since Hugo date changed to tomorrow and Mr. Thomas wit not be avaLable on Friday. 

Below is the list of items that I am requesting. All were found on Amazontom 
. I included 3 Items for fiber repair. as per at discussion. I know the theory behind repairing the fiber. and I am sure with practice I would be able to handle the repairs. 

REgards 
Jruan 

LSJ AMAZON LIST 

Title Comments Price Quantity Has 

V,' 50 SOM Multirnode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable (62.5/125)- LC to SC 

sad., Caned by Ultra Spec Cables (IbbeAVO) (DATA CENTER) $59.99 1 0 

Vj'Cla 
CO 

tidbit/ 

;tuxc 
ell 

Cisco Catalyst Switch - 3560G 48-Port • WS-C3560G-48T5-E -10710011000 (RO. Capt. and Spare) 

luxcell Fiber Optical Power Meter with Light Source SC FC ST Connector Optic Test Equipment for CCTV CATV Communication Engineering -70dBm 
to .3dBm (FIBER REPAIRS) $38.71 

3 

1 

0 

0 
Fos€ Offered by uxcel. 

V. Ha 
ndh 

aid 

Handheld Fiber Optic Fusion Splicer KOMSHINE 6%36 Core to Core Allginment with 9 Languages (FIBER REPAIRS) 
Meted by Just filtei optc. 51.590.80 1 0 

Vj'Fib 
er 

rube. 

Fiber Optic Assembly Cable Welding Termination Tool Kit for Splicer 28 in 1 Cold Connection Tool with the SKIAC Fiber Cleaver 10mW Visual Fault 
Locator APM-830 Optic Power Meter Fiber Stripping Tool (FIBER REPAIRS) 
Cntved by KELUSHI. 

$209.99 1 0 

;tub 
qua 

Ublqultl Networks Unlit 802.11ac Dual-Radio PRO Access Point (UAP-AC-PRO-US) (New Access Point to TIKI) 
lYkscd by ssples123 $131.03 1 0 

Ublquiti Networks 8-Port UnIFI Switch, Managed PoE• Gigabit Switch with SFP. 150W (US-8-150W) 
QA1 Offered by stcces123. (New Access Point smith to TIKI) $205.58 1 0 

On Wed, Jan 3. 2018 at 12:11 PM. Richard Kahn .t, .[N wrote: 

EFTA00920376



jermaine as you will not be on LS1 today with Liston please send me list of all materials needed ASAP 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
III3RK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York. NY 10022 
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